Hollis Equestrian Park Membership Application **2025**

Annual Membership Dues

\$15.00 Youth / \$25.00 Individual / \$40.00 Family

Members of the Hollis Equestrian Park may use the Park on any non-event day for schooling their horses. Members will receive the combination to the gate lock by postcard or by e-mail when their membership is processed.

Please note that "Guests" are no longer permitted – all users at the Park must have their own memberships.

Name:			
Active Famil	y Members:		
Address:			
City, State, Z	Cip:		
Phone:	E-mail _		
<u>Membership</u>	o type:		
All members		\Box Individual @ \$25.00 in below. A parent must sign	• - • •

WARNING

Under Maine law, an equine professional has limited liability for an injury or death resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities.

I understand that the Friends of the Hollis Equestrian Park and the Town of Hollis are to be released from liability and held harmless for all events and issues resulting from or associated with the use of the Hollis Equestrian Park. These events or issues include, but are not limited to, the cost of loss, damage, accidents, or legal expenses.

Signed:
Signed:
Date:

Please make checks payable: "**Hollis Equestrian Park**" and mail to: Patricia Hawley 18 Old Grassy Rd Hollis Center, ME 04042 Questions? Contact Pat at hollisequestrian@gmail.com